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Chicken Laksa Soup, 4x2kg
Short Product Name:
Chicken Laksa Soup

A light fragrant curry and coconut broth with vegetables, noodles and chicken.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Mouthfull Trading Company Limited   Suppliers Product Code : ChLa 4x2kg

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

284kJ

59.4kcal
3.3g 0.6g 2.6g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 284kJ 59.4kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 284kJ 

59.4kCal

Carbohydrates 4.7g

of which sugars 2.6g

Fat 3.3g

of which saturates 0.6g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 3g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Coconut Milk, Chicken Thigh Boneless Skinless (8.1%), Spinach, Onion, Carrot, Red Pepper, Laksa Paste(SOY Oil, Onion, Sugar, Salt, Lemongrass, Galangal, Chilli, Curry Powder [Turmeric, Star Anise,

Clove, Cardamon, Cumin, Fennel, Cinnamon, Chilli, Coriander, Fenugreek], Garlic, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Dry Shrimps,(CRUSTACEANS), Curry Leaf, Lime Seasoning [Dextrose, Acidity Regulator (E330), Lime,

Anti-Caking Agent (E551), Colouring (E102)], Thickener (E1414), Ginger, Turmeric) (3.1%), Rice Noodle ( Rice, Water), Rapeseed Oil, Sweetcorn Baby Chunks, Lime Juice (Lime Juice From Concentrate, Potassium

METABISULPHITE), Ginger Puree, Lemongrass, Chicken Bouillon( (Maltodextrin, Flavourings, Salt, Sugar, Chicken Fat (4%) [chicken fat, antioxidant (extracts of rosemary)], yeast extract, chicken (1%) [chicken,

salt, antioxidant (extracts of rosemary)], turmeric, garlic, onion juice concentrate, lovage roots), Corn Flour, Sugar Light Brown, Garlic Puree, FISH Sauce (ANCHOVIES, Salt. Sugar), Coriander Fresh, Salt,

Turmeric.

Supplier's Product Code : ChLa 4x2kg

Product Added : 08 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 March 2024

erudus id : e31f009990b14af5abf5e1bae3710021

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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